Demand Notice 

Date and Amount
Description of the 

Immovable property
 Reserve Price, EMD / Last date 

of EMD
LAN: 
LXMOKANCHI5523-240681354
BRANCH: KANCHIPURAM
BORROWER: PERUMAL 
VENKATESAN
CO-BORROWER: 
BALAMURUGAN VENKATESAN

10-10-2025 For Rs: 
1108138/- (Rupees 
Eleven Lakh Eight 

Thousand One 
Hundred & Thirty 

Eight Only)

Punjai S.No.224/14B Old 
S.No.224/14 S.V.Nagar Hamlet 
Subanraopettai Village Arani 
Taluk Tiruvannamalai District 0 0 
Muneeshwaran Temple 632317 
Tiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu

Reserve Price: Rs.1133563/-
(Rupees Eleven Lakh Thirty 

Three Thousand Five Hundred 
& Sixty Three Only)

EMD: Rs. 113356/-(Rupees One 
Lakh Thirteen Thousand Three 

Hundred & Fifty Six Only)

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR 
E-AUCTION CUM SALE

Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited
Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimtullah Sayani Road,Opp. Parel 

ST Depot, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, CS : 8291889898 
Website: www.motilaloswalhf.com, Email: hfquery@motilaloswal.com